

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

I.A. No.31351/2017, in Civil Appeal No.2411/2014

ASST.COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT POWER CORPORATION LTD. THR. ITS CHAIRMAN Respondent(s)  
(FOR [I/A FOR ISSUANCE OF CERTIFICATE OF FUND] ON IA 31351/2017)

WITH

C.A. No. 2414/2014 (III)

C.A. No. 2412/2014 (III)

Date : 05-10-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arun Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Shekhar Prit Jha, AOR  
Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, AOR  
Ms. Neha Sangwan, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received.

List the matter on 1210.2017.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL  
Registrar